SeEncan

Product: Impact Drill Art. No. 521602

Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




SEncan

Product:Impact Drill

Art. No. 521602

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 [BBETM5 X 22-LH Screw M5X 22-LH 30201075 L | 45 |Mpilidk A Shift fork 10401003008 1
2 |'PEE 5 Flat washer 5 30403053 1 46 |MilERE Change button frame 10101007031 1
3 |HevkAE 5 Spring Washer 5 30401011 1| AT |FededkEn Change button 10101007035 1
4 |Gk Chuck 10304001048 1 | 48 |#HE Paper pad 10102004007 1
5 |FLABAPERRE 35 Circlip for hole 30302015 L | 49 |#EHHh7K HKO808 Needle bearing HK0808  [30101013 1
6 |fi i Output spindle 10301001023 1 | 50 [Efi& Spacer 10208004011 1
7 |MER 4 Steel Ball4 30603005 1 | 51 [KEFH left handle 10101004058 1
8 |AHRE Bearing Cover 10101008002 1 | 52 | Coil Spring 10303002013 2
9 |HEWLE Cone Spring 10303001016 1 | 53 [HiE Tductance 10604001016 1
10 [PFEE17X31X0.5 [Flat washer 17X31X0.5 [30403023 1 | 54 |HZUSEIST3X 10 Screw ST3X 10 30202003 4
11 |#h7%&6003-2RS Bearing 6003-2RS 30103029 1 | 55 [JFk switch 10601001031 1
12 |3 Gear 10302010010 1 | 56 |HikiZe Brush holder 10606001148 2
13 |5z #4156 Circlip for shaft 15 30303018 1 57 |BRH carbon brush 10605001114 2
14 |Fs Small gear 10302010011 1 | 58 |Ftx Trademark 20402001075 1
15 |EIBET ST4X55  |ScrewS T4X55 30202047 2 | 59 |[WlF Housing 10101001038 1
16 |3k5% Gear box 10201004050 1| 60 [T Stator 10501001030 1
17 |0fEHE 18X 1.8 0 Ring 18X 1.8 10102003068 1 | 61 |EBUEE ST4X60 Screw ST4X 60 30202049 2
18 |#Ek 3.5 Steel Bal 13.5 30603004 2 | 62 |Hfm Nameplate 20302001161 1
19 [/hgad Small Spring 10303001015 2 | 63 |HZEEMR Cord anchor 10101011123 1
20 |l e Chang Rotary Knob 10101007032 1 | 64 |BXUIEET ST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 2
21 |hAH RSP 18 Circlip for shaft 18 30301007 1 65 [HZ Capacitance 10603001004 1
22 | $RHLk Block Roller 10401003005 1| 66 |HZiyE cord sleeve 10102001018 1
23 |HH Block 10401003010 1 | 67 |HJEZ2X0.75 cord 2X0.75 10602006018 1
24 |[ASKES 3X11.8 pin 3x11.8 30701054 1 | 68 [4iFHh right handle 10101004057 1
25 |FIMBET STAX50  |Screw ST4X50 30202044 2 | 69 |HIURET ST4X16 Screw ST4X16 30202022 6
26 | M BhEeL Secondary driven gear 10302004022 1 70 | FWis Handle cover 21201001008 1
27 |FFEHS 4% 21.8 Cylindrical pin 4X21.8 [30701081 2 | 71 |NFTEMRRE M8 Hex Nut 8 30501038 1
28 |BLE Clutch 10306006008 1| 72 |FWk Handle 21201001011 1
29 | g NBhE2 Secondary driven gear 10302004023 1 73 |HdE Hose Clamp 10211004001 1
30 |4Hi7K 608-2RZ Bearing 608-2RZ 30103056 2 | 74 (BREMGET M5X 11 Screw M5X 11 30206001 1
31 |[—Z Bk First Driven Gear 10302004024 1| 75 [/NAEKEERE M8X90  [Screw M8X90 30209026 1
32 | Rk Secondary gear shaft 10302008006 1| 76 [FR Guide rular 21201003006 1
33 |PHYF 7.5X13.5X0.5 |Flat washer 7.5x13.5x0.5 |30403071 1| 77 [PPHF 9X20.5X0.5 |Flat washer 9X20.5X0.5 30403089 1
34 |REHA& HK0709 Needle bearing HK0709 30101011 1| 78 [#9% 3 Steel Ball 3 30603002 1
35 |BHAJE Air deflector 10101005011 1 | 79 [P} 8X17X0.5  |Flat washer 8X17X0.5 [30403079 1
36 |4 A& Bearing Sleeve 10102002013 1 80 [T 4 Flat washer 4 30403047 2
37 (€4 el Tnsulation Washer 10101006009 1| 81 [Hi Tductance 10604001020 1
38 |#+ Armature 10502001042 1 82 | MFAs M Handle components 10701009001 1
39 |4#A& 629-2RS Bearing 629-2RS 30103113 1

40 |$24T M4X10 Screw M4 X 10 30201006 2

41 |BpkspE 4 Spring Washer 4 30401010 2

42 |3 Air deflector 10101005012 1

43 | TR =t el Seal Ring 10102003051 1

44 A Middle cover 10204004021 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




	521602爆炸图
	521602爆炸图清单

